

## **CERTIFICATE**OF REGISTRATION

This is to certify that the management system of:



## **AB Ninolab**

including company A/S Ninolab

Main site: Instrumentvägen 4, SE-194 51 Upplands Väsby, Sweden

Additional sites according to appendix page 1

has been registered by Intertek as conforming to the requirements of

ISO 14001:2015

The management system is applicable to:

Marketing, sales and technical service of distributed laboratory equipment.

**Certificate Number:** 

0064720

**Initial Certification Date:** 

19 June 2017

**Date of Certification Decision:** 

28 April 2023

**Issuing Date:** 

03 May 2023

Valid Until:

18 June 2026



Accred. no. 1639
Certification of management systems
ISO/IEC 17021-1

intertek

a Bolled

Angelique Björklund

MD, Business Assurance Nordics

Intertek Certification AB P.O. Box 1103, SE-164 22 Kista, Sweden







## **APPENDIX**

This appendix identifies the locations by the management system of

## **AB Ninolab**

This appendix is linked to the Main Certificate # 0064720 and cannot be shown nor reproduced without it. The validity of this certificate depends on the validity of the main certificate.

AB Ninolab Norra Obbolavägen 89, SE-904 22 Umeå, Sweden

AB Ninolab Scheelevägen 2, SE-223 63 Lund, Sweden
AB Ninolab Argongatan 10, SE-431 53 Mölndal, Sweden
A/S Ninolab Sandvadsvej 5B 1, DK-4600 Køge, Denmark



